
MIKALAUSKAS

- [] 

MIKALAUSKAS

BAUTZ-HOLTER
11s2 - 00 [2:23]

SHOVLATOV 

10 - 00s1 [1:59]

1

TOBISKA Jan

MIKALAUSKAS Pijus
CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

LTU/Kaunas 

2

LEŚNIEWSKI Mateusz
POL/UKJ Arcus 

65

1. 

1

65

33

97

00s1 - 10 [2:49] 

LEŚNIEWSKI

97
MIKALAUSKAS

11s1 - 00s3 [3:39] 

GUKOVS

A 

Rufat 

3

THÉO Hirsoux

BAUTZ-HOLTER Magnus
BEL/RJC MONS 

NOR/IpponNTG 

4

BORYSIAK Jakub
POL/UKS Kodokan 

17

81

49

113

BAUTZ-HOLTER

- [] 

66

00 - 10 [1:31] 

BORYSIAK

GUKOVS

- [] 

GUKOVS

DEMETER
11s1 - 00s1 [2:34]

5

GUKOVS Dmitrijs

CAESAR Rohaly
LAT/Makkabi Riga 

SWE/JK National 

6

KASTSIAN Artsiom
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

67

9

73

41

105

10 - 00 [0:20] 

KASTSIAN

98
GUKOVS
01s1 - 00s1 [4:00]

10 - 00s1 [1:23] 

7

DEMETER Marcel
HUN/B.H.S.E 

8

KARAŚ Kacper
POL/TS Wisła 

25

89

57

121

DEMETER

- [] 

68

- [] 

KARAŚ

MARKECHKO

- [] 

MARKECHKO

MATYKIEWICZ
00s3 - 10 [2:06]

9

MARKECHKO Nikita

PIETRAS Mateusz
UKR/CJSS 7 

POL/UKS Arashi Łódź 

10

ROMANIEC Jan
POL/GKS Czarni 

69

3

69

37

101

11 - 00 [0:28] 

ROMANIEC

99
MATYKIEWICZ

10s1 - 00s2 [3:29] 

SHOVLATOV
00 - 10 [0:47]

B 

11

KADŁUBOWSKI Maksymilian

EMIL Christensen
POL/AZS-AWF WAR 

DEN/JudoDK 

12

MATYKIEWICZ Wiktor
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

21

85

53

117

EMIL

- [] 

70

00 - 11 [0:48] 

MATYKIEWICZ

SHOVLATOV

- [] 

SHOVLATOV

TEREKHOV
01s2 - 10 [1:47]

13

ZAWISTOWSKI Franek

SHOVLATOV Rufat
POL/UKJ Yuko 

AZE/AZERI  JC 

14

WŁOKA Marcin
POL/AZS-AWF KAT 

71

11

77

45

109

00 - 10 [1:21] 

WŁOKA

100
SHOVLATOV
10 - 00 [0:43]

10 - 00 [0:21] 

15

KOTLÁŘ Ondřej
CZE/TJ Ostrava 

16

TEREKHOV Ivan
POL/KS Gwardia 

29

93

61

125

KOTLÁŘ

- [] 

72

- [] 

TEREKHOV

CERNIAUSKAS

- [] 

PRYMAS

DZERAVIANKIN
10 - 00 [0:50]

17

CERNIAUSKAS Naglis

SOJA Kacper
LTU/CLUB JUDO SIMBA 

POL/AZS AWFiS GDAŃSK 

18

PRYMAS Tomasz
POL/GKS Czarni 

73

7

67

35

99

10 - 00 [0:24] 

PRYMAS

101
DZERAVIANKIN

01s2 - 10 [2:28] 

MARUSKA

19

DZERAVIANKIN Kiryl

ZALAS Dawid
BLR/RGUOR 

POL/MKS Juvenia 

20

MIŁOBĘDZKI Jan
POL/UKS Judo Kraków 

19

83

51

115

DZERAVIANKIN

- [] 

74

10 - 00s3 [1:43] 

MIŁOBĘDZKI

MARUSKA

- [] 

MARUSKA

KUBA
10 - 00s2 [3:48]

21

MARUSKA Alex

ZAKOWICZ Dominik
SVK/Dukla B.Bystrica 

POL/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

22

ZAWIDZKI Jan
POL/UKJ Ryś 

75
75

43

107

10 - 00 [0:49] 

ZAWIDZKI

102
MARUSKA
11 - 00s2 [2:00]

10 - 00 [1:43] 

23

KUBA Vilem
CZE/Judo Pribram 

24

HAWRYLIK Michał
POL/UKS Conrad 

27

91

59

123

KUBA

- [] 

76

- [] 

HAWRYLIK

KORDULA

- [] 

ROGALSKI

DEBELJAK
- []

25

GOLDONI Marco

KORDULA Daniel
ITA/LAVILLA 

CZE/Ušáci 

26

ROGALSKI Oskar
POL/Legia 

77
71

39

103

00s2 - 10s1 [3:14] 

ROGALSKI

103
ROGALSKI

00 - 10 [0:21] 

DECORTE
00s1 - 10s1 [3:21]

27

BRUNVATNE Simen

DEBELJAK Ziga
NOR/SSK judo 

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

28

ZEILA Matiss
LAT/Samurs 

23

87

55

119

DEBELJAK

- [] 

78

00s2 - 10 [2:18] 

DECORTE

- [] 

DECORTE

KUKHARENKA
00 - 10 [0:56]

29

KASIŃSKI Adrian

DECORTE Remi
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

BEL/Koksijde 

30

DAN Gyorgy
HUN/Obudai JC 

79

15

79

47

111

00 - 11 [0:37] 

DAN

104
DECORTE
10s1 - 00s3 [2:32]

10s2 - 00s1 [5:04] 

31

DWORNIK Oskar
POL/KS Judo Tigers 

32

KUKHARENKA Ivan
BLR/UO GGUOR 

31

95

63

127

DWORNIK

- [] 

80

- [] 

KUKHARENKA

SHOVLATOV

MARUSKA
01s2 - 00s2 [4:00]

115

114

121

113

122

116

WJO 
Torwar 

2019-09-29 

U18M-73 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 87 

S.
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ks
 

00s2 - 11s2 [3:34]

147

01 - 00s1 [4:00]
141

00s2 - 10 [2:44]

00 - 10 [0:37]

10s2 - 00s1 [5:01]

00s1 - 10 [0:25]

00s3 - 10s1 []

5

13

SHOVLATOV

FRIIS-HANSEN

Rufat
AZE/AZERI  JC 

DEN/JudoDK 

FRIIS-HANSEN

10s1 - 00s3 [3:43]



ZABOLOTNII

- [] 

ZABOLOTNII

FRIIS-HANSEN
10s1 - 00s3 [5:27]

SHOVLATOV 

10 - 00s1 [1:59]

33

ZABOLOTNII Serhii

BIAŁECKI Damian
UKR/Kremen Judo 

POL/KS Judo Gwardia 

34

SZIGETVARI Marcel
HUN/Obudai JC 

81

1. 

2

66

34

98

10 - 00 [0:58] 

SZIGETVARI

105
FRIIS-HANSEN

10 - 00s3 [2:35] 

FRIIS-HANSEN

Rufat 

35

FRIIS-HANSEN Kalle

RYBARCZYK Michał
DEN/JudoDK 

POL/UKJ Lemur 

36

AUDZEYENKA Timafey
BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

18

82

50

114

FRIIS-HANSEN

- [] 

82

10 - 00 [0:20] 

AUDZEYENKA

JELINEK

- [] 

LAUFMANIS

PIETRAS
00s2 - 10 [2:50]

37

QUITADAMO Giulio

JELINEK Tobias
ITA/LAVILLA 

CZE/Stredocesky kraj 

38

LAUFMANIS Arturs
LAT/Makkabi Riga 

83

10

74

42

106

00 - 10 [2:08] 

LAUFMANIS

106
PIETRAS
01 - 10 [3:00]

00 - 10 [1:15] 

39

BO Jostein
NOR/IpponNTG 

40

PIETRAS Dawid
POL/MKS PM Łódź 

26

90

58

122

BO

- [] 

84

- [] 

PIETRAS

PURNAT

- [] 

PURNAT

FILIPOWICZ
10s1 - 00 [2:31]

41

PURNAT Nik

MUSZYŃSKI Piotr
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

POL/KS Akademia Judo 

42

ZDRODOWSKI Piotr
POL/UKS JUDO Mysłowice 

85

6

70

38

102

01s1 - 00s1 [4:25] 

ZDRODOWSKI

107
PURNAT

11 - 00s1 [1:33] 

PURNAT
10 - 00 [0:47]

43

FILIPOWICZ Dominik

EZERHANOV Adlan
POL/UKS Tomita 

NOR/HAK 

44

URBANEK Roman
CZE/Judo Usti n.L. 

22

86

54

118

FILIPOWICZ

- [] 

86

10 - 00 [2:31] 

URBANEK

MATTSSON

- [] 

MATTSSON

GRACA
10 - 00s1 [2:58]

45

MATTSSON Pelle

ORGANIŚCIAK Michał
SWE/SJK Stockholm 

POL/UKJ Ryś 

46

SHKROMYDA Artur
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

87

14

78

46

110

10 - 00 [0:34] 

SHKROMYDA

108
MATTSSON
10 - 00 [0:49]

11 - 00s2 [3:22] 

47

GRACA Dawid
POL/GKS Czarni 

48

RAWIAK Lucjan
POL/WSS Winner 

30

94

62

126

GRACA

- [] 

88

- [] 

RAWIAK

KAPUZA

- [] 

KAPUZA

MAJEWSKI
00s1 - 10 [3:37]

49

CHRISTIAENS Noah

KAPUZA Dzmitry
BEL/VJF 

BLR/UOR 

50

STANCZEWSKI Tymoteusz
POL/UKS Kodokan 

89
68

36

100

00s2 - 10 [3:08] 

STANCZEWSKI

109
MAJEWSKI

11 - 00s1 [2:06] 

RACZEK

C 

51

ŠLYTERIS Augustas

ČERNOBROVKINS Dmitrijs
LTU/Ristis 

LAT/Makkabi Riga 

52

MAJEWSKI Adam
POL/UKJ ASzWoj 

20

84

52

116

ŠLYTERIS

- [] 

90

10 - 01s1 [3:17] 

MAJEWSKI

RACZEK

- [] 

RACZEK

MIKEŠ
01s3 - 10s1 [3:03]

53

RACZEK Aleksander

KHUDOEV Muraz
POL/MKS Juvenia 

GEO/OlGr 

54

DEMETER Bendegúz
HUN/B.H.S.E 

91
76

44

108

10 - 00s1 [2:56] 

DEMETER

110
RACZEK
10 - 00 [1:17]

01s1 - 00s2 [4:29] 

55

NOOR Rohil
NOR/NJJK 

56

MIKEŠ Roman
CZE/Ušáci 

28

92

60

124

NOOR

- [] 

92

- [] 

MIKEŠ

GASS

- [] 

GASS

PROKOPCZUK
10 - 00 [1:32]

57

GASS Aleksander

STOLTENBERG Mikkel
POL/KS Judo Tigers 

DEN/JudoDK 

58

NAGEL Igor
POL/GKS Olimpia 

93

8

72

40

104

10 - 00 [1:21] 

NAGEL

111
PROKOPCZUK

11 - 00s2 [2:41] 

PROKOPCZUK
10 - 00s1 [2:17]

D 

59

PROKOPCZUK Kuba
POL/UKJ Yuko 

60

ZIELIŃSKI Jacek
POL/Legia 

24

88

56

120

PROKOPCZUK

- [] 

94

- [] 

ZIELIŃSKI

GUSTAFSSON

- [] 

GUSTAFSSON

CHROMIK
01 - 10s1 [1:39]

61

VASYLIUSHKO Yaroslav

GUSTAFSSON Hugo
POL/KS Gwardia 

SWE/Landvetterjudo 

62

PODLEŠÁK Jan
CZE/Judo Blatná 

95

16

80

48

112

00 - 10 [0:30] 

PODLEŠÁK

112
CHROMIK
00s1 - 10 [2:17]

11s1 - 01 [4:25] 

63

BONANATY Kacper
POL/K.S. Judo 

64

CHROMIK Grzegorz
POL/UKS Dwójka TG 

32

96

64

128

BONANATY

- [] 

96

- [] 

CHROMIK

FRIIS-HANSEN

RACZEK
10s2 - 00s3 [3:53]

119

118

123

117

124

120

WJO 
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10s2 - 00s3 [3:11]

147

SHOVLATOV

FRIIS-HANSEN

10s2 - 00s3 [7:45]
142

12

4

00s1 - 10 [2:16]

10s1 - 00s3 [2:11]

00s3 - 11s1 [2:57]

00 - 10 [0:13]

00 - 11 [1:23]

Rufat
AZE/AZERI  JC 

DEN/JudoDK 

FRIIS-HANSEN

01s1 - 00 [4:00]



WJO 
Torwar 

2019-09-29 

U18M-73 

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 87 

Results

Pos

5

7

WŁOKA

V142

Name

GUKOVS

00s2 - 10s1 [5:59] 

7 Adam MAJEWSKI
POL/UKJ ASzWoj 

1 Rufat SHOVLATOV
AZE/AZERI  JC 

2 Kalle FRIIS-HANSEN
DEN/JudoDK 

3 Aleksander RACZEK
POL/MKS Juvenia 

3 Alex MARUSKA
SVK/Dukla B.Bystrica 

5 Dmitrijs GUKOVS
LAT/Makkabi Riga 
Nik PURNAT
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 
Remi DECORTE
BEL/Koksijde 

125

ZAWISTOWSKI Franek

WŁOKA Marcin
POL/UKJ Yuko 

POL/AZS-AWF KAT 

TEREKHOV Ivan
POL/KS Gwardia 

129

143

RACZEK Aleksander
POL/MKS Juvenia 

GUKOVS Dmitrijs

00s3 - 10 [0:46] 

00 - 10 [0:52] 

10s2 - 00s2 [1:51] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

TEREKHOV

MATYKIEWICZ Wiktor
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

133

00s1 - 10 [0:39] 

RACZEK 
Aleksander 

S.
Fu
ks
 

145DECORTE

00 - 10 [2:04] 

FI
N
A
L 

SHOVLATOV 

10 - 00s1 [1:59]

1. 

Rufat 
147

SHOVLATOV Rufat
AZE/AZERI  JC 

FRIIS-HANSEN Kalle
DEN/JudoDK 

TEREKHOV

GUKOVS Dmitrijs
LAT/Makkabi Riga 

137

11 - 00s1 [1:21] 

ZAWIDZKI
126

ZAKOWICZ Dominik

ZAWIDZKI Jan
POL/UKS 10 Bydgoszcz 

POL/UKJ Ryś 

KUBA Vilem
CZE/Judo Pribram 

130

00 - 10 [] 

ZAWIDZKI

DZERAVIANKIN Kiryl
BLR/RGUOR 

134

10s1 - 00s3 [4:54] 

ZAWIDZKI

DECORTE Remi
BEL/Koksijde 

138

10 - 00 [0:40] 

V121

V122

RYBARCZYK

V141

PURNAT

01s1 - 10s1 [3:51] 

127

RYBARCZYK Michał

AUDZEYENKA Timafey
POL/UKJ Lemur 

BLR/SDUSHOR 7 

ZABOLOTNII Serhii
UKR/Kremen Judo 

131

144

MARUSKA Alex
SVK/Dukla B.Bystrica 

PURNAT Nik

10 - 01 [0:54] 

00 - 10 [2:12] 

11s2 - 00s1 [3:51] 

3. 

ZABOLOTNII

PIETRAS Dawid
POL/MKS PM Łódź 

135

00s2 - 10s2 [3:54] 

MARUSKA 
Alex 

146MAJEWSKI

10 - 00 [0:57] 

PIETRAS

PURNAT Nik
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

139

00s1 - 10s2 [5:31] 

DEMETER
128

KHUDOEV Muraz

DEMETER Bendegúz
GEO/OlGr 

HUN/B.H.S.E 

MIKEŠ Roman
CZE/Ušáci 

132

00s1 - 11 [1:30] 

DEMETER

MAJEWSKI Adam
POL/UKJ ASzWoj 

136

10 - 00 [0:10] 

MAJEWSKI

PROKOPCZUK Kuba
POL/UKJ Yuko 

140

00 - 10 [0:55] 

V123

V124

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

LAT/Makkabi Riga 


